Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Damen - (801034) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.77
2:24.98
2:26.77
2:26.85
2:27.04
2:27.39
2:27.55
2:28.83
2:28.85
2:29.97
2:30.64
2:30.66
2:30.95
2:31.99
2:32.00
2:32.14
2:32.41
2:32.42
2:35.03
2:35.16
2:36.04
2:36.48
2:36.62
2:37.33
2:39.81

2:41.09
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Date

28/07/16
12/03/16
30/03/16
31/01/15
08/02/15
30/01/16
01/04/15
30/03/16
07/02/16
16/05/15
08/02/15
25/06/14
31/07/15
25/06/14
12/03/16
07/02/16
01/04/15
14/03/15
31/05/14
28/06/15
16/05/15
31/05/14
06/04/14
10/03/17
07/03/14
01/02/14
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Meet

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
British Summer Championships

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Edinburgh International Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Scottish School Swimming Championships

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
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Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Leeds
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire

Edinburgh
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£.40.00
2:50.66
2:57.26

2:59.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.33
2:24.77
2:26.77
2:28.83
2:32.00
2:24.98
2:28.85
2:32.14
2:27.39
2:30.95
2:35.16
2:36.04
2:29.97
2:27.55
2:32.41
2:32.42
2:27.04
2:30.64
2:26.85
2:30.66
2:31.99
2:35.03
2:36.48
2:36.62
2:39.81
2:41.09
2:46.83
2:59.59
2:57.26

2:50.66
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Date

10/03/17
28/07/16
30/03/16
30/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
30/01/16
31/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
01/04/15
01/04/15
14/03/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
31/01/15
25/06/14
25/06/14
31/05/14
31/05/14
06/04/14
07/03/14
01/02/14
15/06/13
01/06/13
10/04/13
10/04/13
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SG National Age Group Championships
SG National Age Group Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

Brodies Scottish Schools Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish School Swimming Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
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Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Leeds
Leeds
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
South Lanarkshire
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
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